
 
 
 
 
 

101  
Lavendon – Olney – Newport Pagnell – Central Milton Keynes – Central Rail Station    
Operated by Meridian Bus 
 
Sunday & Public Holidays 
Operator MB MB MB MB  
Route Number 101 101 101 101  
Notes      
Lavendon 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:15  
Olney, Dartmouth Road 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:21  
Olney Aspreys/ Foxhills 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:24  
Olney The Bull PH 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:29  
Emberton The Bell & Bear 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:33  
Sherington The Green 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:38  
Newport Pagnell Market Hill 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:43  
Willen Local Centre 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:49  
CMK Shopping Centre 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:58  
CMK Railway Station 10:53 12:53 - 17:03  
      
      
      
CMK Railway Station 11:16 13:16 - 17:16  
CMK Shopping Centre 11:21 13:21 15:31 17:21  
Willen Local Centre 11:30 13:30 15:40 17:30  
Newport Pagnell Market Hill 11:36 13:36 15:46 17:36  
Sherington The Green 11:41 13:41 15:51 17:41  
Emberton The Bell & Bear 11:46 13:46 15:56 17:46  
Olney The Bull PH 11:50 13:50 16:00 17:50  
Olney Aspreys/ Foxhills 11:55 13:55 16:05 17:55  
Olney, Dartmouth Road 11:58 13:58 16:08 17:58  
Lavendon 12:04 14:04 16:14 18:04 R 
      
R: On last journey serves Lavendon by request 
only      

Lavendon –
 O

lney –
 N

ew
port P

agnell –
 C

entral M
ilton K

eynes 

 
Traveline public transport info 0871 200 22 33 – lines open daily 7am to 10pm  www.traveline.info 


